You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT400DA120D3G is New Original in Stock, Search APTGT400DA120D3G Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order APTGT400DA120D3G Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ APTGT400DA120D3G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT400DA120D3G Details PDF
APTGT400DA120D3G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT400DA120D3G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
Datasheets:
1.APTGT400DA120D3G.pdf
2.APTGT400DA120D3G.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT400DA120D3G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 2100W
Configuration Single
Package / Case D-3 Module
Supplier Device Package D3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 580A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 750µA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 400A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 29nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT400A120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
D3
APTGT400DA60D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 500A 1250W D3
APTGT400SK120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
APTGT400SK120D3G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 580A 2100W D3
APTGT400DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 560A 1785W SP6
APTGT35X120RTP3G
APT
IGBT Modules
APTGT400A60D3G
Microsemi
POWER MOD IGBT TRENCH PH
LEG D3
APTGT400A120G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP6
04026C105KAT2A 18125A103KAT2A 6MBI10-060 7MBI200SA-060 AAT1105A
APAN3105 APT50M50JVR AQY222N4VY AV13653F BH28FB1WG
BXB75-48S05L BZX84C13-7-F C0603CH1H101K030BA C1608NP02A030C080AA CC0603FRNPO9BN102
CDBF0130 CM55W5R155M25BT CS411299B DT60N1400KOC EC736010
ESD5231N FQA9N90C GCM1555C1H4R4CA16D GCM1885C1H152JA16D GRM0335C1E1R2CD01J
IPF09N03LBG IRKL91-06 IXSK50N60AU1 KNH21C106DA3TS KQ1008TER22J
KSC2757-Y-MTF LP8556TMX-E09/NOPB LTC6102HVHMS8#TRPBF LTC7545ALSW#TRPBF MAX4250EEG-T
MC74VHC1GT50DFT2 MDC160-24 MIC5318-2.8YD5 MRFIC1806 NC7SZ58P6X
PS25201B2R2MS SI91822DH-12-T1 ST72F521M9T6TR TCM0605-900-2P-T00 TDA7294HS
TPD4E001QDBVRQ1 UAA2080T/V1 UCC2570DTR/81274 V300A3V3H264B2 VI-J6V-MY